Name of the Corporate Debtor:

5 digitof registration numbeér: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Rajahmundry Godavari Bridge Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 27-02-2020; Llst of 8red|t0rs as on: 23-12-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra; Process Number: 1; Last

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

99.90

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

9811416704

9235080756

93.75

576335948

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1737574

1475614

0.01

261960

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

82096662

60132547

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

18

2859339607

15

323922874

3.29

2535416729

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

251337076

13005927623

230568525

9851180316

2.34

20768551

3154747303

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8597
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-a302000eb36218c05810cecec5804e49.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-eb0fd0e46056bd1cde50e973e31458ca.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-72769b8f63003aeaea44d5f1c7893a56.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-9cec0978fc651f557dcac5780a34ecd4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-2fbbf4322647d777d896dff827aed308.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-6b82412bf49c49dc523d318499db6d7e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-23 13:44:11-2a9dd9c2163bd72be5820debc7d12c04.pdf
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