Name of the Corporate Debtor: Rajahmundry Godavari Bridge Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-02-2020; List of Creditors as on: 23-12-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11730

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	99.90	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	9811416704	4	9235080756	93.75	0	576335948	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	1737574	3	1475614	0.01	0	261960	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	7	82096662	5	60132547	0.61	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	18	2859339607	15	323922874	3.29	0	2535416729	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	251337076	1	230568525	2.34	0	20768551	0	Annexure 9
Total		33	13005927623	28	9851180316	100.00	0	3154747303	0	